Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2020-21

Date: 2.9.2020

Scrip Symbol: NSE DABUR, BSE Scrip Code: 500096



Corporate Relation Department **Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051.

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person(s), in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully For Dabur India Limited

Saila Squad

(A K Jain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company; INE016A01026

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Date of allotment Mode of advice/ acquisition of acquisition/ Sell Securities held post acquisition/ Buy Securities held prior to acquisition/ Securities acquired/ Disposed disposal shares/ sale of shares disposal disposal specify (on Category of Exchange market/ person Date of on which Type of public/ Type of Type of | Contract (Promoters/ Type of intimation the trade Name, PAN, CIN/DIN Security rights/ Security Transaction Number KMP/ Number Security contract specification to & Address with (for eg.preferential Type (Buy/ (for eg.-Notional of units Notional of units Directors/ (for eg.executed company % of contact nos. Sale/ Shares, No. of offer / off Shares, To Value (contracts Value (contracts Immediate Shares, No. of % of From No. shareholding shareholding Warrants. market/ relative to/ Warrants, shareholding shareholding Warrants, Pledge/ lot size) \* lot size) Converitble inter Convertible Revoke/ others etc.) Convertible Invoke) Debentures setransfer, Debentures Debentures ESOPs etc.) etc.) etc.) Off Market NIL NIL NIL INII 17/07/2020 17/07/2020 MARKET Acquisition 0.00 Name: Pankaj Yadav Equity 4745 600 292590.00 Deal 4145 0.00 Equity Employee Equity (ESOP) PAN: ACQPY6898L Through NIL NSE NIL. NII NIL NIL DIN: N/A 13/08/2020 13/08/2020 Stock NIL 0.00 3745 1000 499750.00 Equity 4745 0.00 Equity Employee 01/09/2020 Exchange Address: H.No-144, (Esop) Vill-Libaspur, Through Samaypur Badli, NSE NIL NIL NII NIL NIL Disposal 19/08/2020 19/08/2020 Stock 2745 0.00 Delhi-42, Delhi, Delhi 1000|501960.00 Equity 2745 0.00 Equity Employee Equity Exchange (Esop) India, 110042 Contact: 9891000889 1294300.00 Total Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Pankaj Yadav

Designation: DGM - HR & Admin. (Dabur India Limited)
Date: 01/09/2020
Place: Delhi

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

& Address with contact nos.    Address with contact nos.   Prom											ntioned in Re							ed in Regulat n derivatives		ype of con	tract, Fut	ures or Op	tions e
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.  Name: Adarsh Sharma PAN: AAVP56593D DIN: N/A Address: 11 GF 2, Ahinsa Khand - I, ndrapuram, Ginargam, Ginarg	& Address with	person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed							advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares			acquisition/ disposal			Buy		Sell		
Ahinsa Khand - I, Employee Equity 199025 0.01 Equity 3003 1476274.80 Acquisition (Purchase) Equity 202028 0.01 28/08/2020 28/08/2020 31/08/2020 Stock Exchange Ghaziabad, GHAZIABAD, Uttar			Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures	shareholding	shareholding	Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures		Value	Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/	Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Converitble Debentures	shareholding	The state of the s	From	То	intimation to	market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter setransfer,	contract		Notional	of units (contracts	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Exchar on whi the tra was execut
Pradesh, India, 201014 Contact: 9899657777	harma  AN: AAVPS6593D  IN: N/A  Iddress: 11 GF 2,  ITS Advantage,  Ihinsa Khand - I,  Idrapuram,  Ihaziabad,  IHAZIABAD, Uttar  Iradesh, India,  01014		Equity	199025	0.01	Equity	3003	1476274.80	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	202028	0.01	28/08/2020	28/08/2020	31/08/2020	Stock	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE

Name & Signature: Adarsh Sharma

Designation: Executive Director- Sales (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 31/08/2020 Place: GHAZIABAD premium plus strike price of options.